FINE DINING, FAST FOOD, AND FRIENDLY SERVICE

Arby’s

Benchwarmer Brown's
Boomtown Grill
Braum's

Carl'’s Junior

Casa Soto

Daylight Donuts
Double “6" Diner
Downtown Diner

El Patio

Hibachi Grill

Jerry's Restaurant
KFC

Las Margaritas

Lavie Garden

Little Caesar’s Pizza
Lucille’s Roadhouse
Luigi’s Italian Restaurant
McDonald’s

Mi Ranchito Bakery & Kitchen
Pecina’'s Mexican Café
Pizza Hut

Quizno’s

Rx Brew (Coffee Shop)
Sonic Drive-In
Subway

905 E. Main

108 E. Main

1317 E. Main

323 E. Main

925 E. Main

115 SSW. Main

501 E. Main

902 E. Main

123 W. Main

310 N. Washington
1231 E. Main

1000 E. Main

206 N. Washington
10304 N. 2392 Circle
1021 E. Davis

310 N. Washington
1301 Airport Rd.
111 W. Main

105 N. Washington
215 SW. Main
1711 E. Main

309 N. Washington
701 E. Main

120 W. College Ave.
208 E. Main

310 N. Washington Rd.

_

580-772-5756
580-772-7682
580-774-5239
580-772-7790
580-772-7496
580-772-0232
580-772-3476
580-772-0127
580-774-1234
580-774-5336
580-772-2408
580-772-3707
580-772-5323
580-816-5040
580-772-2878
580-772-2100
580-772-8808
580-774-2944
580-774-1000
580-819-1422
580-774-2224
580-772-2650
580-772-7849
903-841-1331
580-772-5424
580-772-0600



Subway

T-Bone Steakhouse
Taco Mayo

The Cup (Coffee Shop)
The Mark Restaurant
The Point Burger Joint
The Sweetness Factory

1349 Eagle Rd.
1805 E. Main
500 E. Main
103 W. Main
601 E. Main
2305 E. Main

500 N. Washington

580-772-0125
580-772-6329
580-774-1224
580-774-2644
580-772-6092
580-772-0657

580-774-2008

Best Western Mark Motel
Comfort Inn & Suites
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Holiday Inn Express
Travel Inn Motel

Scottish Inn Motel
Tinsley’s “Old 66" RV Park

Venues

525 E. Main
1311 E. Main
201 N. Nevada
3825 E. Main
3401 E. Main
616 E. Main
2701 E. Main

580-772-3325

580-772-9100
580-774-0800
580-774-0400
580-772-6238
580-772-3349
580-772-2902

We have several venues available for your next event. Whether you
need space for a small meeting, corporate retreat, family reunion, or
large conference, we have a facility that will fit your needs.
For more information, contact City Hall at 580-772-7451.



